®
CENTRE BEARING
DIMENSIONAL DATA
20
17
/0
3
®
Audi, BMW Pg 3
DAF, Daihatsu, Fiat, Ford Pg 4
Great Wall, Hino, Holden & GM Pg 6
Honda, Hyundai, Isuzu, Pg 8
Iveco, Pg 9
Jaguar, Landrover, Leyland, Mack, MAN, Pg 10
Mazda Pg 11
Mercedes Pg 12
Mitsubishi Pg 14
Nissan & UD Pg 15
Porsche, Pg 16
Scania, Subaru, Toyota Pg 17
Triumph, Volvo Pg 20
Volkswagen, European / DIN Series Bearings Pg 21
American / SAE Series Bearings Pg 22
Dimensional Data - By Size Order Pg 24
CONTENTS
Dimensional Data - By Application
® 3
30 135 45 13 CB-30135
BMW 26111206502
CHASSIS E12, E21, E23, E24, E28
30 140 63 13 CB-30140
BMW
26121225152
CHASSIS E30
30 160 50 13 CB-30160-2
BMW 5/7 SERIES
26121226731
CHASSIS E37, E38,
30 130 53 13 CB-30130
BMW 7 SERIES,
26121226723, 26121227469,
CHASSIS E30, E32, E34, E36
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
AUDI
30 152 75 16 CB-30152 AUDI A4
30 177 72 13 CB-30177
AUDI A6
GENUINE 4A0-521-113A/B
30 240 72 13 CB-30240-2 AUDI A6
30 240 105 15 CB-30240-3 AUDI A6 QUATTRO 4WD
30 131 42 16 CB-30131-1 AUDI A8
30 68 96 20 CB-30068 AUDI Q7
2007-2008
30 155 15 CB-30155-2  AUDI Q7
2008-2016
BMW
   PRODUCT     BRG DIA      BHC          CENTRE          BRG  PART NO.                     NOTES
 IMAGE          HEIGHT        WIDTH
®4
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
BMW
30 130 13 CB-30130-1
BMW X5 ‘00 - ’06
   26121229726
30 160 40 13 CB-30160-5  BMW Z3
26121227660
CHASSIS E36, E46, E39
65 200 65 18 CB-65200 DAF, SOLID RUBBER
DAIHATSU
35 119 82.5 17 CB-35119 DAIHATSU DELTA
FIAT
25 76 54 18 CB-25076
FIAT 124
GENUINE 4181556
25 135 20 CB-25135 FIAT PANDA 4X4
DAF
35 N/A N/A 13 CB-35215-1
FORD BEARING & RUBBER
INSERT ASSY LESS HANGER
BRACKET
30 150 9 13 CB-30150-4
FORD CORTINA
GENUINE 71BG4826DB
FORD
30 N/A N/A 13 CB-30005 FORD CORTINA,ESCORT,SIERRA
BEARING & RUBBER ONLY
   PRODUCT      BRG DIA      BHC          CENTRE          BRG PART NO.                     NOTES
 IMAGE          HEIGHT         WIDTH
® 5
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
FORD
28 164 18 16 CB-28164 FORD COURIER 2WD -1/’99
40 168 57 27 210873-1X
FORD F SERIES (VARIOUS)
CAPTURED HANGER BRACKET
30 N/A N/A 12 CB-30008
FORD FALCON BA
BEARING & RUBBER INSERT
ASSY LESS HANGER BRACKET
35 215 34 13 CB-35215
FORD FALCON BA, BF1
(WITH CENTRE CV JOINT)
30 170 CB-30170
FORD FALCON BF2 / FG 6CYL
(WITH CENTRE U.JOINT)
35 170 CB-35170-1 FORD FALCON BF2 / FG V8
(WITH CENTRE CV JOINT)
25 165 19 15 CB-25165 FORD COURIER, ’85-
28 170 25 16 CB-28170
FORD COURIER, ‘85-’89
CARBURETTOR MODEL
30 214 34 12 CB-30214
FORD FALCON BA/BF1, XR6/6CYL
   (WITH CENTRE U.JOINT)
28 180 20 16 CB-28180 FORD COURIER 4WD -1/’99
   PRODUCT      BRG DIA      BHC          CENTRE          BRG PART NO.                     NOTES
 IMAGE          HEIGHT         WIDTH
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
PRODUCT
IMA
®6
GE
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
FORD
35 180 CB-35180-1 FORD RANGER 3.0DT ‘06-11
30               158                       CB-30158               FORD TERRITORY ‘04 - ‘16,
                                                   SY4800A
35 164 CB-35164 FORD RANGER 2.5LDT ‘06-11
45 144 63 16 CB-45144 FORD TRANSIT ‘94-
GREAT WALL
30 94 85 CB-30016 GREAT WALL V240
HINO
45 N/A N/A 19          CB-45002
HINO HEX 4 BOLT TYPE BEARING
& RUBBER, BRACKET NOT INCL.
RUBBER ONLY CBR-45002
45 N/A 76.5 19          CB-45003
HINO ‘D’ TYPE 4 BOLT BEARING &
RUBBER, BRACKET NOT INCL.
RUBBER ONLY CBR-45003
HOLDEN & GM
BEDFORD CF VAN
AUS. PRODUCTION, ALTERNATE
211187X, RUBBER 230119-1
30 110 50 13 CB-30110 BEDFORD CF VAN UK
35 180 75 14 CB-35180
             FORD TRADER,
 RUBBER ONLY CBR-35180
30 145 63 13 CB-30145 FORD TRANSIT ‘94-
35 144 14 CB-35144
FORD TRANSIT ‘08-
GENUINE 4826AA1510905
�
�
35 168   57  25         CB-35168
30 38 88.9 13 CB-30038 CHEVROLET
30 190 41 14 CB-30190-1 HOLDEN CAPTIVA
30 196 48 13 CB-30196
HOLDEN COMMODORE VX-VZ
V6 SEDAN
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
PRODUCT
IMAGE
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
HOLDEN & GM
40 37 64 15 CB-40037 BUICK / CADILLAC
40 57 87 15 CB-40057 BUICK / CADILLAC
40 130 N/A 15 CB-40130 BUICK / CADILLAC
30 196 48 13 CB-30196-1
HOLDEN COMMODORE VX-VZ
V8 SEDAN
30 196 52 13 CB-30196-2
HOLDEN COMMODORE VX-VZ
V6 WAGON/UTE
30 196 52 13 CB-30196-3
HOLDEN COMMODORE VX-VZ
V8 WAGON/UTE
30 N/A N/A 13 CB-30010
HOLDEN GEMINI, BEARING &
RETAINERS, USE WITH
CBR-25050 RUBBER
25
50
DIAGONAL
 68 15 CB-25050
HOLDEN JACKEROO UBS LWB,
KB RODEO,
RUBBER ONLY CBR 25050
® 7
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
PRODUCT
IMAGE
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
HOLDEN & GM
30 94 101 16 CB-30094 HOLDEN RODEO TF 2WD
30 94 85 16 CB-30094-1 HOLDEN RODEO TF 4WD
30 N/A N/A CB-30009                 HOLDEN STATESMAN
VQ, VR, VS, 90 - 8/01
30 N/A N/A 13 CB-30005 HOLDEN TORANA
13 CB-25172 HONDA CRV, 40520-S10-003
30 160 CENTRE 16 CB-30160-3
HYUNDAI SANTA FE,
25MM BOLT HOLES
25 15 CB-25001 ISUZU, 8 09800 039 0
45 155 60.5 19 CB-45155
ISUZU F SERIES,
4X 10MM BOLT HOLES,
28MM CENTRES
32 N/A 20 CB-32001
ISUZU N SERIES,
BRACKET NOT INCLUDED
40 N/A 66 18 CB-40001
ISUZU N SERIES,
BRACKET NOT INCLUDED
45 N/A 66 CB-45004
ISUZU N SERIES,
BRACKET NOT INCLUDED
25 172
HONDA
HYUNDAI
ISUZU
®8
® 9
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
RE
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
ISUZU
45 168 58 18 CB-45168 IVECO
40 168 57 22 CB-40168 IVECO TURBO DAILY 35S13V
ECO
35 168 57 17 CB-35168-3 IVECO
60 219 85.7 22 CB-60219 IVECO
65 200 65 18 CB-65200-1 IVECO
60 193.6 18 CB-60194
I V E C O
42532292
55 296 CB-55296
ISUZU TRUCK
  WING TYPE
60 296 CB-60296
ISUZU TRUCK
  WING TYPE
65 190 CB-65190
ISUZU TRUCK
  WING TYPE
65 296 CB-65296
ISUZU TRUCK
  WING TYPE
IVECO
35 165 60 25 CB-35165 IVECO
ISUZU
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
PRODUCT
IMAGE
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
JAGUAR
30 77 66 13 CB-30077 JAGUAR, D-TYPE
30 170 50 13 CB-30170-1 JAGUAR, S-TYPE
65 170 18 CB-65170 JAGUAR, X-TYPE
LANDROVER
30 138 68 13 CB-30138
LANDROVER FREELANDER
TOQ00040
60 22 CB-60006 MACK
60 219 85.7 36 210661-1X
MACK,
1710-1810 SERIES,
SLOTTED RUBBER 230749-1
60 219 85.7 36 210875-1X
MACK,
1710-1810 SERIES,
SOLID RUBBER 231008-1
MAN
45 200 18 CB-45200 MAN, 8134006089
65 230 86 23 CB-65230 MAN
LEYLAND
30 145 58 13 CB-30145-2 LEYLAND MARINA
MACK
LEYLAND
MAN
®10
® 11
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
MAZDA
25 170 OFFSET 15 CB-25170
MAZDA 929 AUTOMATIC
‘88-’91
28 180 20 16 CB-28180 MAZDA B2600 4X4
35 180 75 14 CB-35180
MAZDA T SERIES TRUCK,
RUBBER ONLY CBR-35180
25 155 OFFSET 15 CB-25155 MAZDA 929 LA4MS ‘80-’82
25 162 CENTRE 15 CB-25162 MAZDA 929 HBS ‘82-’83
25 152 OFFSET 15 CB-25152 MAZDA 929 HBES ‘84-’87
25 153 OFFSET 15 CB-25153 MAZDA 929 ‘88-’91
40 168 57 22 MAZDA BOUNTY ‘05, 4X2,
25 150 60 15 CB-25150 MAZDA B1600, B1800, ‘77-
25 165 19 15 CB-25165
MAZDA B2000 PETROL,
B2200 DIESEL ‘85-
28 170 25 16 CB-28170 MAZDA B2600
28 164 18 16 CB-28164 MAZDA B2600 2.6L EFI
®12
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
PRODUCT
IMAGE
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
47 194 68 21 CB-47194
MERCEDES
9064100181
47 194 73 21 CB-47194-1
MERCEDES, SIMILAR TO
CB-47194 BUT 5MM SPACERS ON
MOUNTING HOLES, 9064100281
55 27
VERTICAL
190
WIDE
 25 CB-55027
MERCEDES
3854100922
55 35
VERTICAL
190
WIDE
 22 CB-55035
MERCEDES
9734100022
60
50
VERTICAL
247
WIDE
 22 CB-60247 MERCEDES
70
50
VERTICAL
250
WIDE
 22 CB-70050
MERCEDES
3954100622
70 35
VERTICAL
96
WIDE
 20 CB-70096
MERCEDES
A6564110012002
30 125 13 CB-30125-2
MERCEDES
1294100481, 1294100081
45
27
VERTICAL
190
WIDE
 19 CB-45027
MERCEDES
3814101522
45 193 70 19 CB-45193 MERCEDES
MERCEDES
® 13
MERCEDES 230 ‘77-78, 280 ‘77-81
300D ‘76-’82, 300TD ‘82-85,
380SL ‘82-’85, 1234101081
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
PRODUCT
IMAGE
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
MERCEDES
25 124 13 12 CB-25124
MERCEDES C220 ‘94-’97,
C230 ‘98-, C280 ‘94-, 2024100381
30 208 70 12 CB-30208
MERCEDES E300D, E320 ‘96-,
E420 ‘97-, E430 ‘98-
2104101681
30 100 65 13 CB-30100
MERCEDES ML 4X4
1634100010
45 194 71.5 19 CB-45194-1
MERCEDES SPRINTER
9014100312
30 147 13 CB-30147-1
MERCEDES VITO,
MOUNTING ON CENTRE
30 148 70 13 CB-30148 MERCEDES VITO
25 111 14 12 CB-25111
MERCEDES 190D ‘86-’89,
190E ‘85-’93, 2014100581
30 131 15 13 CB-30131
70 30 190 20 CB-70030
MERCEDES ACTROS
6564110012
60             35                  190                 22          CB-60035               MERCEDES ATEGO
25            125                 15                   12          CB-25125           MERCEDES C / CLK CLASS
2024100581S
®14
30     160 CENTRE              16        CB-30160-4 MITSUBISHI L300, LATE STARWAGON WA,
       TRITON 2WD ‘98- 25MM BOLT HOLES
30 160 CENTRE 16 CB-30160        MITSUBISHI TRITON 2WD ‘86-
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
PRODUCT
IMAGE
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
MERCEDES
35 170 78 17 CB-35170 MITSUBISHI CANTER ‘80-’89
40 170 82 18 CB-40170
MITSUBISHI CANTER FE39,
                                           FE444, FE449
45 N/A 72.5 19 CB-45001
MITSUBISHI FK415, FK515,
RUBBER ONLY CBR-45001
55 N/A 69.5 21 CB-55002
RU
MITSUBISHI FUSO,
BBER ONLY CBR-55002
60 N/A 70 21 CB-60004 MITSUBISHI FUSO
70 219  36        CB-70219-4                MITSUBISHI FUSO
                          70MM BEARING, SOLID RUBBER
30 165            CENTRE             16         CB-30165                MITSUBISHI L200 - ‘86
25 118 15 12 CB-25118 MERCEDES 260E ‘88 - ‘90,
1244100181, 1244100681
30 116 15 13 CB-30116
MERCEDES 300D, 300E ‘86-,
1244100281
30 125 13 CB-30125-1
MERCEDES 300SL ‘90-’93,
320SL ‘94-’95, 500SL ‘90-’93,
600SL ‘93-’95,
1294100381, 1294101181
MITSUBISHI
® 15
    30     190    OFFSET     16    CB-30190 MITSUBISHI VR4 / RVR / CHARIOT
30 160 CENTRE 16 CB-30160-1 MITSUBISHI TRITON 4X4 ‘86-’95
30 160 CENTRE 16 CB-30160-6
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
PRODUCT
IMAGE
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
MITSUBISHI
30 N/A N/A 16 CB-30013
NISSAN,
RUBBER & BEARING
INSERT ONLY
30 N/A N/A 16 CB-30012
NISSAN BLUEBIRD ‘81-’86,
PINTARA ‘86-’90, STANZA ‘78-’83,
180SX, 200B ‘79-’81, 300ZX -’89
30 N/A CB-30007
NISSAN CABALL, CABSTAR
& CIVILIAN
30 N/A N/A 16 CB-30002 NISSAN DATSUN UTE ‘72-’79
40 160 55 22 CB-40160 NISSAN NAVARA D22 ‘05-
30 N/A N/A 16 CB-30001
NISSAN NAVARA 2WD ‘87-,
SKYLINE ‘81-’86 (JAPANESE) R33,
280C
30 N/A N/A 13 CB-30004 NISSAN NAVARA 4X4 ‘87-’05
45 168 58 18 CB-45168 NISSAN NAVARA
MITSUBISHI TRITON 4X4 ‘96-,
SPACERS WELDED TO
MOUNTING HOLES
NISSAN & UD
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
PRODUCT
IMAGE
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
50 N/A 87 20 CB-50001
NISSAN UD CK10,
RUBBER ONLY CBR-50001
55 N/A 87 21 CB-55001
NISSAN UD CK20,
RUBBER ONLY CBR-55001
60 N/A 90 22 CB-60005
RUBBE
NISSAN UD,
R ONLY CBR-60005
30 N/A N/A 16 CB-30003 NISSAN 720, ‘80-’86
30 164 70 16 CB-30164
NISSAN,
SOME EARLY 720 MODELS
30 155 CENTRE 16 CB-30155 NISSAN SKYLINE,
LAUREL R32 - R33
30 N/A N/A CB-30009 NISSAN
SKYLINE
R31 7/86-
30 N/A N/A 13 CB-30005 NISSAN 200B WITH IRS
30 145 54 16 CB-30145-1 NISSAN 300ZX ‘89-
70 219                                                    CB-70219-3                     NISSAN UD
                                     SOLID RUBBER
70 225 CB-70002 NISSAN UD
(WITHOUT BRACKET)
PORSCHE
30 68 20 CB-30068 PORSCHE CAYENNE
2002 - 2010
NISSAN & UD
®16
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
PRODUCT
IMAGE
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
SCANIA
25 175 OFFSET 12 CB-25175 SUBARU IMPREZA
30 175 OFFSET 13 CB-30175 SUBARU WRX
TOYOTA
30 N/A N/A 13 CB-30006
TOYOTA,
RUBBER & BEARING INSERT
(NOT SUITABLE FOR HILUX/DYNA)
30 151 OFFSET 13 CB-30151
TOYOTA CELICA ‘77-’81,
CORONA XT130
30 150 20 13 CB-30150-2
TOYOTA CELICA ‘81-,
CORONA ST141/RT142 ‘83-’85,
CRESSIDA ‘84-’88, SUPRA ‘83-’85’
TERCEL, SOARER ‘86-
30 125 70 16 CB-30125-3
TOYOTA COASTER ‘79-83,
10MM ROUND BOLT HOLES
55 N/A N/A 21 CB-55003 SCANIA
60 N/A N/A 22 CB-60001
60 N/A N/A 22 CB-60003
SCANIA, SEALED
BEARING,
1387764
60 N/A N/A 22 CB-60002
SCANIA,
1113031, 221881
SCANIA,
(P40, P50 SERIES)
SUBARU
® 17
®18
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
PRODUCT
IMAGE
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
TOYOTA
30 125 70 16 CB-30125
TOYOTA COASTER ‘82-’92,
DYNA
‘78-’88, SLOTTED HOLES
30 125 80 16 CB-30125-4 TOYOTA COASTER ‘93-’95
30 N/A N/A 13 CB-30014
TOYOTA COROLLA,
RUBBER & BEARING INSERT
30 150 OFFSET 13 CB-30150-5
TOYOTA COROLLA AE95
  4WD FRONT
30 118 CENTRE 13 CB-30118
TOYOTA COROLLA AE95
4WD REAR
30 163 OFFSET 13 CB-30163
TOYOTA COROLLA
KE70, KE71 ‘81-’85
30 155 OFFSET 13 CB-30155-1
TOYOTA COROLLA SPRINTER
AE86 ‘83-’85
30 165 12 13 CB-30165-1 TOYOTA CRESSIDA ‘82-’84
30 150 15 13 CB-30150-6 TOYOTA CRESSIDA MX83 ‘89-’93
30 112 45 13 CB-30112 TOYOTA CROWN ‘74-’79
30 120 42 13 CB-30120-1 TOYOTA CROWN MS112 ‘79-’83
19
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
PRODUCT
IMAGE
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
TOYOTA
30 140 60 13 CB-30140-1 TOYOTA CROWN MS123 ‘83-’87
30 147 15 13  CB-30147
TOYOTA ESTIMA, PREVIA,
TARAGO 4WD FRONT
30 150 OFFSET 13 CB-30150-3
TOYOTA HIACE COMMUTER
LH158 / RZH125 ‘89-
�
30 146 8 13  CB-30146 TOYOTA HILUX 2WD ‘97- 2/’05
30 240 OFFSET 13  CB-30240-1 TOYOTA HILUX 4X4 ‘83-’96
30 152
11
ABOVE
CENTRE
13 CB-30152-2
TOYOTA HILUX 150 SERIES
4X4 KUN26 ‘05-
30 109 42 13 CB-30109
TOYOTA HILUX 2WD ‘75-’78,
8MM BOLT HOLES
30 150 OFFSET 13  CB-30150
TOYOTA HILUX 2WD ‘79-’82,
8MM BOLT HOLES
30 150 OFFSET 13 CB-30150-1
TOYOTA HILUX 2WD ‘83-’96,
10MM BOLT HOLES
30 80 16  CB-30080
TOYOTA HILUX ‘69-’75,
STOUT ‘67-’78
30 152
11
ABOVE
CENTRE
13 CB-30152-1
TOYOTA HILUX 150 SERIES
2WD ‘05-
®
30 180    CB-30180 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER  ‘01-’15
30 176    CB-30176 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 4WD ‘06-15
�
®20
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
PRODUCT
IMAGE
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
TOYOTA
35 80 60 14 CB-35080
VOLVO 740,760 ‘88-’91,
1209820
45 80 61.5 16 CB-45080
VOLVO 740, 760 ‘88-’91,
1209821
40 80 60 15 CB-40080
VOLVO 940—960,
1340501
30 75 CB-30075 VOLVO V70 ‘98-
25 75 CB-25075 VOLVO V70 ‘99-
30 149 7 13 CB-30149 TOYOTA HILUX 4X4 ‘97 - 2/05
30 N/A N/A 13 CB-30015    TOYOTA RAV4,
RUBBER & BEARING INSERT
30 205 OFFSET 13 CB-30205 TOYOTA RAV4 ‘96-’00
30 142 63 13 CB-30142
TOYOTA SUPRA ‘88-’93,
SOARER ‘88-’93
30 145 58 13 CB-30145-2 TRIUMPH DOLOMITE
30 59 CB-30059 VOLVO V70 ‘00-
TRIUMPH
VOLVO
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
PRODUCT
IMAGE
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
VOLVO
70 219 85.7 20 CB-70219
VOLVO, SLOTTED RUBBER,
20471428, 1068222, (EURO
687.60 SERIES)
70 219 85.7 20 CB-70219-1
VOLVO, SOLID RUBBER,
(EURO 687.60 SERIES)
70 219 85.7 26 CB-70219-2
AS ABOVE,
26MMBEARING WIDTH
VOLKSWAGEN
30 68 20 CB-30068 VW TOUAREG
EUROPEAN / DIN SERIES BEARINGS
55 200 71 36 CB-55200 EURO 587.20, 587.30 SERIES
30 93 CB-30093
VOLVO XC70 ‘04-’07, XC90 ‘03-’05,
V70R AWD
60 198 80.5 30 CB-60198
VOLVO NK300, NK400 SERIES,
1696389
60 80.5 30 CBR-60198
AS ABOVE,
RUBBER & BEARING ONLY
70 198 80.5 20 CB-70198
VOLVO NK500, NK600 SERIES,
263567, 16229553
70 80.5 20 CBR-70198
AS ABOVE,
RUBBER & BEARING ONLY
VOLKSWAGEN
® 21
®22
60 200 80 36.6 CB-60200-1
EURO 587.36
SOLID RUBBER
PRODUCT
IMAGE
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
EUROPEAN / DIN SERIES BEARINGS
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
70 219 85.7 22 CB-70219-1
EURO 687.60 SERIES,
   SOLID RUBBER
70 219 85.7 26 CB-70219-2
AS ABOVE,
26MM
BEARING WIDTH
60 220 88 36 CB-60220
EURO,
CAST HANGER BRACKET
70 220 88 45 CB -70220
EURO,
CAST HANGER BRACKET
35 168 57 25 CB-35168
1310-1410 SERIES
ALTERNATE 211187X,
RUBBER 230119-1
35 168 57 25 CB-35168-4
1310-1410 SERIES,
CAPTURED HANGER
60 200 80 36.6 CB-60200 EURO 587.36
45 194 68.3 19 211447X
EURO 687.30, 687.35
45MM CARGO
55 194 71.4 18 CB-55194
EURO 687.40 SERIES
55MM CARGO
70 219 85.7 22 CB-70219
EURO 687.60 SERIES,
SLOTTED RUBBER (VOLVO)
AMERICAN / SAE SERIES BEARINGS
35 168 57 25 CB-35168-1
35MM BEARING,
HEAVY DUTY, 210090-1X
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY APPLICATION
PRODUCT
IMAGE
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
AMERICAN / SAE SERIES BEARINGS
45  194   68.3             27    210084-2X                   1550-1610 SERIES
                                        RUBBER 230147-3
45  194  69.1             27           CB-45194               AS ABOVE. HEAVY DUTY
50  194  71.4             30            210121-1X                       1710 SERIES
SLOTTED RUBBER 230167-1
60 219 85.7 36 210661-1X
1710-1810 SERIES,
SLOTTED RUBBER 230749-1
60 219 85.7 36 210661-1XP
1710-1810 SERIES,
PREMIUM VERSION
60 219 85.7 36 210661-1XSA AS ABOVE,
SELF-ALIGNING
60 219 85.7 36 210875-1X
1710-1810 SERIES,
SOLID RUBBER 231008-1
35 168 57 25 CB-35168-2
35MM BEARING,
HEAVY DUTY
40 168 62 27 210391-1X
1480-1550 SERIES,
RUBBER 230126-1
50 194 71.4 30  210881-1X  1710 SERIES
SOLID RUBBER 230958-1
60 219 85.7 22 210875-1X 1710 -1810 SERIES, GREASABLE,
SOLID RUBBER 231008-1
60 219 85.7 36 210875-1XCAST
1710 -1810 SERIES,
CAST BRACKET
60 219 85.7 36 210875-1XSA 1710-1810 SERIES,
SELF-ALIGNING
® 23
®24
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY SIZE ORDER
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOT
25 75 CB-25075 VOLVO V70 ‘99-
25 76 54 18 CB-25076 FIAT 124, GENUINE 4181556
25 111 14 12 CB-25111 MERCEDES 190D ‘86-’89, 190E ‘85-’93, 2014100581
25 118 15 12 CB-25118 MERCEDES 260E ‘88-’90, 1244100181, 1244100681
25 124 13 12 CB-25124
MERCEDES C220 ‘94-’97, C230 ‘98-, C280 ‘94-,
2024100381
25 125 15 12 CB-25125 MERCEDES C/CLK CLASS, 2024100581S
25 135 20 CB-25135 FIAT PANDA 4X4
25 150 60 15 CB-25150 MAZDA B1600, B1800 ‘77-
25 152 OFFSET 15 CB-25152 MAZDA 929 HBES ‘84-’87
25 153 OFFSET 15 CB-25153 MAZDA 929 ‘88-’91
25 155 OFFSET 15 CB-25155 MAZDA 929 LA4MS ‘80-’82
25 162 CENTRE 15 CB-25162 MAZDA 929 HBS ‘82-’83
25 165 19 15 CB-25165
MAZDA B2000 PETROL,B2200 DIESEL ‘85-,
ALSO SUITS FORD COURIER
25 170 OFFSET 15 CB-25170 MAZDA 929 AUTOMATIC ‘88-’91
25 172 13 CB-25172 HONDA CRV GENUINE 40520-S10-003
25 175 OFFSET 12 CB-25175 SUBARU IMPREZA
28 164 18 16 CB-28164 MAZDA B2600 2.6L EFI, FORD COURIER -1/’99, 2WD
28 170 25 16 CB-28170
MAZDA B2600 /FORD COURIER ‘85-’89
CARBURETTOR MODEL
28 180 20 16 CB-28180 MAZDA B2600 4X4 /FORD COURIER -1/’99, 4WD
30 N/A CB-30007 NISSAN CABALL, CABSTAR & CIVILIAN
30 N/A N/A 12 CB-30008           FORD BEARING & RUBBER INSERT ASSY LESS
HANGER BRACKET - BA FALCON
30 N/A N/A 13 CB-30004 NISSAN NAVARA 4X4 ‘87 - ‘05
30 N/A N/A 13 CB-30005 FORD CORTINA, ESCORT, SIERRA, HOLDEN TORANA,
NISSAN 200B WITH IRS - BEARING & RUBBER ONLY
30 N/A N/A 13 CB-30006              TOYOTA RUBBER & BEARING INSERT ONLY-
NOT SUITABLE FOR HILUX / DYNA
30 N/A N/A 13 CB-30009 HOLDEN COMMODORE VB-VT, STATESMAN VQ-VS,
NISSAN SKYLINE (AUS) ‘86-
30 N/A N/A 13 CB-30010 HOLDEN GEMINI BEARING & RETAINERS
USE WITH CBR-25050 RUBBER
25 15 CB-25001 ISUZU GENUINE 8 09800 039 0
25 50 68 15 CB-25050             HOLDEN JACKAROO UBS LWB, KB RODEO,
DIAGONAL RUBBER ONLY CBR 25050
® 25
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY SIZE ORDER
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
30 N/A N/A 13 CB-30014 TOYOTA COROLLA - RUBBER & BEARING INSERT ONLY
30 N/A N/A 13 CB-30015 TOYOTA RAV4 - RUBBER & BEARING INSERT ONLY
30 N/A N/A 16 CB-30001 NISSAN SKYLINE ‘81-’86 (JAPANESE) R33, 280C,
NAVARA 2WD ‘87-
30 N/A N/A 16 CB-30002 NISSAN DATSUN UTE ‘72-’79
30 N/A N/A 16 CB-30003 NISSAN 720 ‘80-’86
30 N/A N/A 16 CB-30012  NISSAN BLUEBIRD ‘81-’86, PINTARA ‘86-’90,
STANZA ‘78-’83, 200B ‘79-’81, 300ZX -’89, 180SX
30 N/A N/A 16 CB-30013 NISSAN - RUBBER & BEARING INSERT ONLY
30 38 88.9 13 CB-30038 CHEVROLET
30 59 CB-30059 VOLVO V70 2000-
30 68 96 20 CB-30068 AUDI Q7 2007/8, PORSCHE CAYENNE, VW TOUAREG
30 75 CB-30075 VOLVO V70 ‘98-
30 77 66 13 CB-30077 JAGUAR D-TYPE
30 80 16 CB-30080 TOYOTA HILUX ‘69-’75, STOUT ‘67-’78
30 93 CB-30093 VOLVO V70R AWD, XC70 ‘04-’07, XC-90 ‘03-’05
30 94 85 CB-30016 GREAT WALL V240
30 94 85 16 CB-30094-1 HOLDEN 4WD TF RODEO
30 94 101 16 CB-30094 HOLDEN 2WD TF RODEO
30 100 65 13 CB-30100 MERCEDES ML 4X4, GENUINE 1634100010
30 109 42 13 CB-30109 TOYOTA HILUX 2WD ‘75-’78, 8MM BOLT HOLES
30 110 50 13 CB-30110 BEDFORD CF VAN - UK
30 112 45 13 CB-30112 TOYOTA CROWN ‘74-’79
30 116 15 13 CB-30116 MERCEDES 300E, 300D ‘86-, GENUINE 1244100281
30 118 CENTRE 13 CB-30118 TOYOTA COROLLA AE95 4WD REAR
30 120 19 13 CB-30120 MERCEDES 380SEL ‘82-83, GENUINE 1264100181
30 120 42 13 CB-30120-1 TOYOTA CROWN MS112 ‘79-’83
30 125 13 CB-30125-1 MERCEDES 300SL ‘90-’93, 320SL ‘94-’95, 500SL ‘90-’93,
600SL ‘93-95, 1294100381, 1294101181
30 125 13 CB-30125-2 MERCEDES, 1294100481, 1294100081
30 125 70 16 CB-30125 TOYOTA COASTER ‘82-’92, DYNA ‘78-’88, SLOTTED HOLES
30 125 70 16 CB-30125-3  TOYOTA COASTER ‘79-’83, 10MM ROUND BOLT HOLES
30 125 80 16 CB-30125-4 TOYOTA COASTER ‘93-’95
®26
ES
30 130 13 CB-30130-1 BMW X5 ‘00-’06, GENUINE 26121229726
30 130 53 13 CB-30130                BMW 7 SERIES, 26121226723, 26121227469
CHASSIS NO.S E30, E32, E34, E36
30 131 15 13 CB-30131  MERCEDES 230 ‘77-’78, 280 ‘77-’81, 300D ‘76-’82,
300TD ‘82-85, 380SL ‘82-’85, GENUINE 1234101081
30 131 42 16 CB-30131-1 AUDI A8
30 135 45 13 CB-30135 BMW 26111206502, CHASSIS E12, E21, E23, E24, E28
30 138 68 13 CB-30138 LANDROVER FREELANDER, GENUINE TOQ000040
30 140 60 13 CB-30140-1 TOYOTA CROWN MS123 ‘83-’87
30 140 63 13 CB-30140 BMW 26121225152, CHASSIS E30
30 142 63 13 CB-30142 TOYOTA SUPRA ‘88-’93, SOARER ‘88-’93
30 145 54 16 CB-30145-1 NISSAN 300ZX ‘89-
30 145 58 13 CB-30145-2 LEYLAND MARINA, TRIUMPH DOLOMITE
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY SIZE ORDER
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOT
30 145 63 13 CB-30145 FORD TRANSIT ‘94-
30 146 8 13 CB-30146 TOYOTA HILUX 2WD ‘97-2/’05
30 147 13 CB-30147-1 MERCEDES VITO, MOUNTING ON CENTRE
30 147 15 13 CB-30147 TOYOTA ESTIMA / PREVIA / TARAGO 4WD FRONT
30 148 70 13 CB-30148 MERCEDES VITO
30 149 7 13 CB-30149 TOYOTA HILUX 4WD ‘97-2/’05
30 150 OFFSET 13 CB-30150 TOYOTA HILUX 2WD ‘79-’82
30 150 OFFSET 13 CB-30150-1 TOYOTA HILUX 2WD ‘83-’96, 10MM BOLT HOLES
30 150 OFFSET 13 CB-30150-3 TOYOTA HIACE COMMUTER ‘89- LH158/RZH125
30 150 OFFSET 13 CB-30150-5 TOYOTA COROLLA AE95 4WD FRONT
30 150 9 13 CB-30150-4 FORD CORTINA, GENUINE 71BG4826DB
30 150 15 13 CB-30150-6 TOYOTA CRESSIDA MX83 ‘89-’93
30 150 20 13 CB-30150-2 TOYOTA CELICA ‘81-, CORONA ST141/RT142 ‘83-85
CRESSIDA ‘84-88, SUPRA ‘83-’85, TERCEL ‘86-, SOARER
30 151 OFFSET 13 CB-30151 TOYOTA CELICA ‘77-’81, CORONA XT130
30 152  11 13 CB-30152-1 TOYOTA HILUX 150 SERIES 2WD 2005-
ABOVE CENTRE
30 152  11 13 CB-30152-2 TOYOTA HILUX 150 SERIES 4X4 KUN26 2005-
ABOVE CENTRE
30 155 CENTRE 16 CB-30155 NISSAN SKYLINE / LAUREL R32-R33
30 155 OFFSET 13 CB-30155-1 TOYOTA COROLLA / SPRINTER AE86 ‘83-85
® 27
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY SIZE ORDER
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOT
30      158                                              CB-30158                FORD TERRITORY ‘04 - ‘16
30 160 CENTRE 16 CB-30160 MITSUBISHI TRITON 2WD ‘86-
30 160 CENTRE 16 CB-30160-1 MITSUBISHI TRITON 4WD ‘86-’95
30 160 CENTRE 16 CB-30160-3 HYUNDAI SANTE FE, 25MM BOLT HOLES
30 160 CENTRE 16 CB-30160-4 MITSUBISHI TRITON 2WD, LATE STARWAGON WA/L300,
25MM BOLT HOLES
30 160 CENTRE 16 CB-30160-6 MITSUBISHI TRITON 4WD ‘96-,
SPACERS SPOT WELDED TO MOUNTING HOLES
30 160 40 13 CB-30160-5 BMW Z3, 26121227660, CHASSIS E36, E39, E46
30 160 50 13 CB-30160-2 BMW 5/7 SERIES, 26121226731, CHASSIS E37, E38
30 163 OFFSET 13 CB-30163 TOYOTA COROLLA KE70/KE71 ‘81-’85
30 164 70 16 CB-30164 NISSAN - SOME EARLY 720 MODELS
30 165 CENTRE 16 CB-30165 MITSUBISHI L200 -’86
30 165 12 13 CB-30165-1 TOYOTA CRESSIDA ‘82-’84
30 170 CB-30170 FORD FALCON BF2/FG 6CYL, WITH CENTRE U-JOINT
30 170 50 13 CB-30170-1 JAGUAR S-TYPE
30 175 OFFSET 13 CB-30175 SUBARU WRX
30 176   CB-30176                      TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 4WD ‘06 - ‘15
30 177 72 13 CB-30177 AUDI A6 GENUINE 4A0-521-113A/B
30 180   CB-30180                           TOYOTA HIGHLANDER ‘01 - ‘15
30 190 OFFSET 16 CB-30190 MITSUBISHI VR4 / RVR
30 190 41 14 CB-30190-1 HOLDEN CAPTIVA
30 196 48 13 CB-30196 HOLDEN COMMODORE VX-VZ, V6 SEDAN
30 196 48 13 CB-30196-1 HOLDEN COMMODORE VX-VZ, V8 SEDAN
30 196 52 13 CB-30196-2 HOLDEN COMMODORE VX-VZ, V6 WAGON/UTE
30 196 52 13 CB-30196-3 HOLDEN COMMODORE VX-VZ, V8 WAGON/UTE
30 205 OFFSET 13 CB-30205 TOYOTA RAV4 ‘96-’00
30 208 70 12 CB-30208           MERCEDES E300D, E420 ‘97-, E320 ‘96-, E430 ‘98-
GENUINE 2104101281
30 214 34 12 CB-30214                          FORD FALCON BA/BF1 XR6/6 CYL
(WITH CENTRE U JOINT)
30 240 OFFSET 13 CB-30240-1 TOYOTA HILUX 4WD ‘83-’96
30 240 72 13 CB-30240-2 AUDI A6
�
�
®28
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY SIZE ORDER
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOT
30 240 105 15 CB-30240-3 AUDI A6 QUATTRO 4WD
32 N/A 20 CB-32001 ISUZU N SERIES, BRACKET NOT INCLUDED
35 80 60 14 CB-35080 VOLVO 740 / 760 ‘88-’91, 1209820
35 119 82.5 17 CB-35119 DAIHATSU DELTA
35 144 14 CB-35144 FORD TRANSIT ‘08-, GENUINE 4826AA1510905
35 164 CB-35164 FORD RANGER 2.5L DT ‘06-11
35 165 60 25 CB-35165 IVECO
35 168 57 17 CB-35168-3 IVECO
35 168 57 25 CB-35168 SPICER 1310-1410 SERIES, RUBBER 230119-1
BEDFORD CF VAN (AUS.) - ALTERNATE 211187X
35 168 57 25 CB-35168-4 SPICER 1310/1410 CAPT. HANGER, FORD F-SERIES
35 168 57 25 CB-35168-1 35MM BEARING HEAVY DUTY, ALTERNATE 210090-1X
35 168 57 25 CB-35168-2 35MM BEARING - HEAVY DUTY
35 170 CB-35170-1 FORD FALCON BF2/FG V8
35 170 78 17 CB-35170 MITSUBISHI CANTER ‘80-’89
35 180 75 14 CB-35180 MAZDA T SERIES TRUCK / FORD TRADER,
RUBBER ONLY CBR-35180
35 180 CB-35180-1 FORD RANGER 3.0DT ‘06-11
35 215 34 13 CB-35215 FORD FALCON BA / BF1 (WITH CENTRE CV JOINT)
40 N/A 66 18 CB-40001 ISUZU N SERIES, BRACKET NOT INCLUDED
40 37 64 15 CB-40037 CADILLAC BUICK
40 57 87 15 CB-40057 CADILLAC BUICK
40 80 60 15 CB-40080 VOLVO 940 / 960, 1340501
40 130 N/A 15 CB-40130 CADILLAC BUICK
40 160 55 22 CB-40160 NISSAN NAVARA D22 ‘05 - DANA TYPE
40 168 57 22 CB-40168  IVECO DAILY TURBO 35S13V
MAZDA BRAVO ‘05 4X2 MODEL
40 168 57 27 210873-1X FORD F-SERIES VARIOUS MODELS, CAPTURED HANGER
40 168 62 27 210391-1X SPICER 1480 - 1550 SERIES, RUBBER 230126-1
40 170 82 18 CB-40170 MITSUBISHI CANTER FE39, FE444, FE449
45 66 CB-45004 ISUZU N SERIES, BRACKET NOT INCLUDED
45 N/A N/A 19 CB-45002 HINO, HEX 4 BOLT TYPE, BEARING & RUBBER,
BRACKET NOT INCLUDED, RUBBER ONLY CBR-45002
45 N/A 72.5 19 CB-45001 MITSUBISHI FK415, FK515, RUBBER ONLY CBR45001
ES
45 N/A 76.5 19 CB-45003 HINO D-TYPE 4 BOLT TYPE BEARING & RUBBER,
BRACKET NOT INCLUDED, RUBBER ONLY CBR-45002
45      27       190                19 CB-45027                               MERCEDES, GENUINE 381410152
VERT.               WIDE
45 80 61.5 16 CB-45080 VOLVO 740, 760 ‘88-91, 1209821
45 144 63 16 CB-45144 FORD LATE TRANSIT ‘94-
45 155 60.5 19 CB-45155 ISUZU F SERIES, 4 X 10MM B/HOLES, 28MM CENTRES
45 168 58 18 CB-45168 IVECO / NISSAN NAVARA
45 193 70 19 CB-45193 MERCEDES
45 194 68.3 19 211447X EURO 687.30, 687.35, 45MM CARGO
45 194 68.3 27 210084-2X SPICER 1550 - 1610 SERIES, RUBBER 230147-3
45 194 69.1 27 CB-45194 AS ABOVE, HEAVY DUTY
45 194 71.5 19 CB-45194-1 MERCEDES SPRINTER, GENUINE 9014100312
45 200 18 CB-45200 MAN, GENUINE 8134006089
47 194 68 21 CB-47194 MERCEDES, GENUINE 9064100181
47 194 73 21 CB-47194-1 MERCEDES, SIMILAR TO CB-47194,
HAS 5MM THICK SPACERS SPOT WELDED TO
MOUNTING HOLES, GENUINE 9064100281
50 N/A 87 20 CB-50001 NISSAN UD CK10, RUBBER ONLY CBR-50001
50 194 71.4 30 210121-1X SPICER 1710 SERIES, RUBBER 230167-1
50 194 71.4 30 210881-1X SPICER 1710 SERIES, SOLID RUBBER 230958.1
55 N/A N/A 21 CB-55003 SCANIA
55 N/A 69.5 21 CB-55002 MITSUBISHI FUSO, RUBBER ONLY CBR-55002
55 N/A 87 21 CB-55001 NISSAN UD CK20, RUBBER ONLY CBR-55001
55 27 190 25 CB-55027 MERCEDES, GENUINE 3854100922
VERTICAL WIDE
55 35 190 22 CB-55035 MERCEDES, GENUINE 9734100022
VERTICAL WIDE
55 194 71.4 18 CB-55194 EURO 687.40 SERIES, 55MM CARGO
55 200 71 36 CB-55200 EURO 587.20 / 587.30 SERIES
55 296 CB-55296 ISUZU TRUCK, WING TYPE
60 22 CB-60006 MACK
60 30 CBR-60198 VOLVO NK300, NK400 SERIES, RUBBER & BEARING ONLY
60 N/A N/A 22 CB-60001 SCANIA
60 N/A N/A 22 CB-60002 SCANIA, GENUINE 1113031, 221001
60 N/A N/A 22 CB-60003 SCANIA, SEALED BEARING, GENUINE 1387764
® 29
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY SIZE ORDER
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOT
�
®30
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY SIZE ORDER
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
60 N/A 70 21 CB-60004 MITSUBISHI FUSO
60 N/A 90 22 CB-60005 NISSAN UD, RUBBER ONLY CBR-60005
60 35 190 22 CB-60035 MERCEDES ATEGO
60 50 247 22 CB-60247 MERCEDES
VERTICAL WIDE
60 193.6 18 CB-60194 IVECO, GENUINE 42532292
60 198 80.5 30 CB-60198 VOLVO NK300, NK400 SERIES, GENUINE 1696389
60 200 80 36.6 CB-60200 EURO 587.36
60 200 80 36.6 CB-60200-1 EURO 587.36, SOLID RUBBER
60 219 85.7 22 CB-60219 IVECO
60 219 85.7 22 210875-1XG                SPICER 1710-1810 SERIES, GREASABLE,
SOLID RUBBER 231008.1
60 219 85.7 36 210661-1X                         MACK, SPICER 1710-1810 SERIES
SLOTTED RUBBER 230749-1
60 219 85.7 36 210661-1XP AS ABOVE, PREMIUM VERSION
60 219 85.7 36 210661-1XSA AS ABOVE, SELF ALIGNING
60 219 85.7 36 210875-1X MACK, SPICER 1710-1810 SERIES
SOLID RUBBER 231008-1
60 219 85.7 36 210875-1XCAST AS ABOVE, CAST BRACKET
60 219 85.7 36 210875-1XSA AS ABOVE, SELF ALIGNING
60 220 88 36 CB-60220 EURO CAST HANGER BRACKET
60 296 CB-60296 ISUZU TRUCK, WING TYPE
65 170 18 CB-65170 JAGUAR X-TYPE
65 190 CB-65190 ISUZU WING TYPE
65 200 65 18 CB-65200 DAF, SOLID RUBBER
65 200 65 18 CB-65200-1 IVECO
65 230 86 23 CB-65230 MAN
65 296 CB-65296 ISUZU TRUCK, WING TYPE
70 80.5 20 CBR-70198 VOLVO NK500, NK600 SERIES,
BEARING & RUBBER ONLY
70 30 190 20 CB-70030 MERCEDES ACTROS, GENUINE A6564110012
70 35 96 20 CB-70096 MERCEDES, GENUINE A6564110012002
70 50 250 22 CB-70050 MERCEDES, GENUINE 3954100622
VERTICAL WIDE
70 198 80.5 20 CB-70198 VOLVO NK500, NK600 SERIES,
GENUINE 263567, 16229553
® 31
CENTRE BEARINGS
DIMENSIONAL DATA - BY SIZE ORDER
BRG DIA BHC
CENTRE
HEIGHT
BRG
WIDTH
PART NO. NOTES
70 219 85.7 22 CB-70219 VOLVO / EURO 687.60 SERIES, SLOTTED RUBBER
70 219 85.7 22 CB-70219-1 VOLVO / EURO 687.60 SERIES, SOLID RUBBER
70 219 85.7 26 CB-70219-2 AS ABOVE, 26MM BEARING WIDTH
70 219   CB-70219-3                UD NISSAN 70MM BRG, SOLID RUBBER
70 219  36 CB-70219-4           MITSUBISHI FUSO 70MM BRG, SOLID RUBBER
70 220 88 45 CB-70220 EURO CAST HANGER BRACKET
70 225 CB-70002 UD NISSAN (WITHOUT BRACKET)
NOTES & DRAWINGS
4 Harbour Ridge Drive, Wiri,
Freephone 0800 800 852